Laboratory
furniture
Mobile
Trolley
Safety
Shower &
Eye Wash
Analytical

Catalogue from
Innosin Lab
Ordering Information:
All workstation assemblies are part of Innosin Lab In Stock Quick Buy Program ( ISQB)—they'll be manufactured and then
shipped within 2-3 weeks* upon order placement.
Color selection must be indicated to complete the order.
Express Ship Steel Colors:
Base Cabinet Frame: Petal While (Default)
Doors and Drawers Front: Choose either one Colour listed below
Pulls: Stainless Steel Wire (Default)
Choice of nine standard colors finished with a special powder coating process with excellent chemical and abrasion resistant
characteristics. Use the two letter code to specify colour choice.
Colours are representative only. They approximate as closely as possible the true tones within the imitations of colour printing.
Actual samples are recommended prior to making a final selection.
* Other colours and pulls choice available upon request.
PW - Petal White
SW - Shell White
CH - Chameleon
G  - Grey Sierra
Dove
1
P   - PlatinumL
GR - Green
Innosin Steel Laboratory Furniture
BL - Blue
BU - Burgundy
BK - Black
2
Page 2
*Subject to change or extended based on application of terms and
conditions in sales order, color selection and payment process.
Modular Steel Workstation Assemblies
We have taken our most popular components and combinations to create our workstation assemblies. Each assembly includes all
necessary components right down to the epoxy cement used to join work surfaces for a seamless appearance. All units are shipped
disassembled and must be assembled at the installation site.
Features:
• Base cabinets available in different colors choice
• Shipped with doors and drawer fronts factory installed
• Nonstick drawers have easy-to-clean coved corners and
corrosion-resistant stainless-steel hinges; self-closing, but can be
locked open when desired
• Leveler access holes are located below the inner bottom panel which is removable.
Steel Casework Construction:
• Made of 1mm thick cold-rolled steel reinforced at stress points
• Install easily and can be reconfigured
• All exposed cabinet surfaces—inside and out—are finished in an epoxy powder coating for excellent abrasion and
chemical resistance
Innosin Lab Steel Laboratory Furniture 3
Page 3
e
Laboratory Workstation Assemblies
Order any of our assemblies with a single catalogue number.
Pre-designed workstations conveniently turn an unused corner or
empty room into a useful, efficient laboratory. Based on our most
frequently ordered components, these assemblies are available in
co  figurations to handle a wide variety of routine laboratory
procedures. Lengths from13' to 17'6” meet the needs of large,
medium and small installation requirements.
Dimensions are nominal and ill strations and specifications are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication
The right is reserved to make changes at any time without notice
Number (W x D x H) Width
INSWB005 14'-0” (4267 mm)
INSWB006
E

Innosin Lab Steel Laboratory Furniture
58” x 22” x 35”
x1
(W x D x H)
58” x 22” x 35”
x1
6
Page 6
Heavy Duty Utility Tables
Mobile Equipment Table (6ft and 7ft)
Heavy Duty Utility Tables
• Four legged table frame with 19mm thick (Black/Gr  y) Phenolic work
surface
Size (W x D x H) Product Number Product Number
(Black Top) (Grey Top)
48” x 30” x 30” INSHUT4FT30HB INSHUT4FT30HG
60” x 30” x 30” INSHUT5FT30HB INSHUT5FT30HG
72” x 30” x 30” INSHUT6FT30HB INSHUT6FT30HG
48” x 30” x 36” INSHUT4FT36HB INSHUT4FT36HG
60” x 30” x 36” INSHUT5FT36HB INSHUT5FT36HG
72” x 30” x 36” INSHUT6FT36HB INSHUT6FT36HG
Mobile Equipment Table (4ft and 5ft)
Size (W x D x H) Product Number Product Number
(Black Top) (Grey Top)
72” x 30” x 30” INSMET6FT30HB INSMET6FT30HG
84” x 30” x 30” INSMET7FT30HB INSMET7FT30HG
72” x 30” x 36” INSMET6FT36HB INSMET6FT36HG
84” x 30” x 36” INSMET7FT36HB INSMET7FT36HG
Dimensions are n minal and illustrations and specifications are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication.
The right is reserved to make changes at any time without notice
a
x
• Four legged table frame with 19mm thick (Black/Grey) Phenolic work
surface and four heavy duty locking castors.
One suspended steel double doors cabinet: 30”W x 18”D x 19”H
Standard without locks
•
•
Size (W x D x H) Product Number Product Number
(Black Top) (Grey Top)
48” x 30” x 30” INSMET4FT30HB INSMET4FT30HG
60” x 30” x 30” INSMET5FT30HB INSMET5FT30HG
48” x 30” x 36” INSMET4FT36HB INSMET4FT36HG
60” x 30” x 36” INSMET5FT36HB INSMET5FT36HG
• Six legged table frame with 19mm thick (Black/Grey) Phenolic work
surface and six heavy duty locking castors.
One suspended steel double doors & drawers cabinet: 48”W x 18”D x
19”H

• Total load rating including mobile cabinet and worktop in 400 lbs: live loading rating on the entire
unit is 200 lbs; live load rating on worktop is 100 lbs.
• Included 19mm thick (Black/Grey) Phenolic work surface on mobile base cabinet frame.
• Standard comes with one shelves, adj stable in 1/2" (13 mm) increments.
• All mobile steel cabinets will ship with  astors factory installed.
• Standard without locks
Mobile Door Cabinet
•
•
Full-height door cabinet
One 19mm thick (Black/Grey) Phenolic work surface on mobile base
cabinet frame.
One adjustable shelf•
Overall dimensions Product Number Description
(W x D x H) (Black Top)
24” x 21-5/8”” x 28-1/2” INSMDC24R Right-hinged door
24” x 21-5/8”” x 28-1/2” INSMDC24L
30” x 21-5/8”” x 28-1/2” INSMDC30D
•
•
Combination drawer/door cabinet
One 19mm thick (Black/Grey) Phenolic work surface on mobile base
cabinet frame.
One adjustable shelf•
Overall dimensions Product Number Description
(W x D x H) (Black Top)
24” x 21-5/8”” x 28-1/2” INSMCC24R Right-hinged door
24” x 21-5/8”” x 28-1/2” INSMCC24L
30” x 21-5/8”” x 28-1/2” INSMCC30D
Innosin Lab Steel Laboratory Furniture
a
Left-hinged door
Double hinged
doors
Left-hinged door
Double hinged
doors
9
Page  9
Mobile Base Cabinets
Mobile Drawer Cabinet
Mobile Vacuum Pump Cabinet
Dimensions are n minal and illustrations and specifications are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication.
The right is reserved to make changes at any time without notice
•
•
Drawer cabinet
One 19mm thick (Black/Grey) Phenolic work surface on mobile base
cabinet frame.
Overall dimensions Product Number Description
(W x D x H) (Black Top)
24” x 21-5/8”” x 28-1/2” INSMDR24X2
24” x 21-5/8”” x 28-1/2”
24” x 21-5/8”” x 28-1/2
• Vacuum pump storage to provide a means to store and vent vacuum
pumps and their emissions and heat loads